OPTIMA Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC240 1-S33008H

x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
@ o (©) [ (©) | mmmmm

Pivot Bal 5 8<M2.6x11.5mm FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

SC241 1-S13008H 1-522608
10pcs x5pcs
O) (i »¢pes X
X2pcs X2pcs @
Bivot Ball 5.8M3x12 5 I H]Wmm[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂ]ﬂm]ﬂm
FH M3x18mm CAP M2.6x8mm
Q== || | )
Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm X2pcs
Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged) SS Mdxdmm E2.5 Clip E5 Clip

BRG003

BRG001

1-W300805

-. \ @ O D —~ B N Bﬂ H x5pcs ﬂ x10pcs
e ) { ) ( )
x12pcs
5.8mm Ball End x10pcs BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpcs Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Flanged Nylon Nut M4 Washer M3x8x0.5
BRG007 § BRG014 ORGO03BK
X2pcs ‘ |:| x10pcs x10pcs
BB 3x6x2.5mm BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
36105
C_JJ | |
a) (b)
fl om
Pinion G SS M3x3
R-Pin 6mm x10pcs R-Pin 4mm x10pcs (2|2|To_28Pe)ar xemm

96441B

Sponge Tape 100x150 mm
e Eff (fH7E)

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 2y R=7L—=KN2A/AD-EAY 2014) 200 Yo i fiRE)
SC216  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RUYR=1%yR @AJAI~EA> 2014) 150 1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HS5EZ(M2.6x6)(Ny7Z/10A) 300
SC240  58mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) ERyhR—)L (BA/AT—-EAY 2014)300 1-S33008H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HS5EZ(M3x8)(AvZZ/10A) 300
SC241  5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) EmyhR—IL(4A/Z2—E4> 2014)200 1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HSEZ(M3X12)(AvZZ/T0A) 300
SC242  48mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) /T‘\“—) VFyhRA/ZI-EAV2014) 250 1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) #SEZ(M3x15)(AvZZ/10A) 300
SC246  Battery Strap (16X200mm) . W7 Y=ARSY7 (16X200mm) 600 1-533018H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)  #5EZ(M3x18)(AvZZ/10A) 300
LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) AR-ILIVR 586 (12pcs) 300 1-813008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) RIVEZ(M3x8)(AvFZ/T0A) 300
W0201 5.8 Steel Ball(10Pcs) 58 27-JL-)L TOA 700 1-513010H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) RS2 EZ(M3X10)(Nv22/10A) 300
BRGOOT1 Sh!eld Bearing(5x1 0x4)4Pcs z/—)lj I\‘/\)_’ Y ‘/7“(5x1 0x4)4 A 1000 1-522608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTER(M2.6x8/5A) 200
BRGOO3  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs S-IRATYST (AXBH3)4N 1000 1-523006F ~ Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) ¥+ 7ER(M3x6/75> IfF/5A) 400
BRGOO7 Shield Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs = JURRT T (3x6x2.5)2 A\ 700 1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) £y hEA(M3x3/10A) 200
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs I-JURR7 277 (10x15%4) 2AD 1200 1-554004  Set Screw(Md4x4/10pcs) YRR (M4x4/T0A) 200
ORGO3 O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs oy D7(P3/7tb>°/°) T10AD 200 1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EYVJ'(E25/10A) 150
ORGO3BK O-Ring(P3/B[aCk)]_OPCS oY ‘/7(P3/7_3‘y:7)107\ 200 1-E050 E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EY>%(E5.0/10A) 150
36105 2.4GHZ_ Antenna Pipe 24GHz 7377“/\/(7’ 250 1N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fyh(M3x2.4/10A) 200
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) AFv7E2(10Pcs) 200 1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FyhM3x33) F1OY (BA) 200
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) 7\7‘:“/?}:_/(4mm/ 10PA) 200 1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 7Y (M4x5.6)75>Y 74OV (5A) 200
96441B  Sponge Tape(1x100x150) A Y77 (1x100x150) 300 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 7y -(M3x8x0.5/10\) 200
FA304-25  Pinion Gear (25T-48P) E=A> 4 (25T-48P) 300 0T201 Suspension Arm (OPTIMA) YARYYAYT-Is (ATFAR) 500
SILO100 Silicone OIL #100(40cc) YV AA)L #100 (40cc) 600 07202 Gear Box (OPTIMA) LFRYIR (ATFAV) 600

0T203 Servo Saver (OPTIMA) Y=g N\— (A TT717) 600

0T204 Hub Carrier (OPTIMA) NTFPUT (ATT4X) 700

0T205 Holder (OPTIMA) RIVF— (ATT1V) 1000

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

34




OPTIMA Parts List

0T206
Lo
L]
O |
b 2
OoT207
o000 =
e He
g

O

@ x2pcs

[0) (h) BH M2x10mm x8pcs

0T209 OT210R
S g I

%) x6pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

ml©

x4pcs

Ol

x4pcs

OT215S

O0T216S 0oT217S

—
Q00 A\ e S
© [a) ©
o (e}
)
0T218S
o
©um
FH M2.6x6mm x2pcs (a) O
0T219S
[ o o o |

¢}
x2pcs

0T220

©
[ © ©o
C ) o @7l
R ®
© © © © o ©
o ©
© © o ©°

0oT221

©

e :‘l’.
@ x2pcs

® o —10

x2pcs

e i (k)
Q0T206 Chain Guide (OPTIMA) FI—VHAR (ATT4X) 1100
01207 Bumper (OPTIMA) NYI—= (ATT47) 600
Q0T208 Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA) FIXTT—A&T—Y— (A#7F74%) 1400
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) Y3y IERANY (AT7T4X) 400
OT210R Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 2y 7IN=Y(LyR/ATT4X) 400
oT211 Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA) FYIWNT =L (ATT1X) 900
01212 King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA) FOTEVTIVINAT (ATT4X) 400
0T213S  Front Under Guard (OPTIMA) TJOVRNT YT =H=R (VIWN=/ATT74%) 700
0T214S  Front Side Plate (Silver/2pcs/OPTIMA) 78YMARTL—=K (VIVN=/AT74%) 1000

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

x2pcs
o (0o ©f o=
x4pcs x2pcs x2pcs x4pcs x2pcs

Y Eff ({5E)
0T215S Rear Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) UT77L—N (YIWN=/ATT4R) 1800
0T216S  Motor Guard (Silver/OPTIMA) E-5—H—R (YIWN—=/ATT4%) 1500
0T1217S Shock Stay (Silver/OPTIMA) YavIRT— (VIIN=]ATT1X) 1400
0T2185  Front Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) 7AVNTL—=K (VILN=/ATF4%) 500
0T219S  Main Chassis (Silver/OPTIMA) AV Iv Y= (VIWIN—=]ATT4R) 2500
071220 Radio Plate (OPTIMA) ANTL—h (ATT4%) 1500
01221 Gear Set (OPTIMA) 7Y (ATT4) 900
01222 Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) FIAVF—I=Y YN (ATT4X) 1100

35



OPTIMA Parts List

r . T @

oL Je @=r—je
o x2pcs
x4pcs m@ WWG H

§ K;? Ladder Chain
& s

S
0T227
ﬁ Belt

L I 0oT227 2900098 I I 1

Ol 1o ©f 1o
G S

\ r
.

® xdpcs
e XZPCS C@ @© x2pcs *U ©® xdpcs
0T233

Ol

© (I M € x2pes
O | ® xdpcs
O [T D @

[ ) x2pcs

e 2 (i)
0T223 Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) FIARTYNAND AT T4) 300
0T224 Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) T7Iv TN RQNATT4X) 1000
0T225 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) F7Iv 7MY (ATT4) 1200
0T226 Ladder Chain (OPTIMA) Fr—=Y (A7747) 2400
QoT227 Belt (OPTIMA) NILN (A7 74%) 800
071228 Swing Shaft (OPTIMA) AAVT TN QNATTAR) 800
071229 Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) FAOYNRA =¥ TNRAN/ATT4¥) 700
0T230 Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) DPRA=IIvTRNRNATT4X) 700
07231 Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) RA=INT YNNI ATT4) 700
071232 Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA) H—RE—N\=I+Th (ATT47) 1000
01233 Flange Shaft 3x54mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 77>+ 78 (3x54mm) 2N /A774X) 700
0T234 Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) S540YR (AT7T74X) 600

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

36

OT235R

O —fee =

© (Jmmm x2pcs
W= 0 OB o1
x2pcs ) ¥6pcs

@) (2]

x2pcs x2pcs

e ° e °
x2pcs x4pcs x2pcs x4pcs

O [ [ ] O [ [ ]
X2pcs x2pcs

0T241

O(mmm® Opmumwed®  (0)|mme
CAP M2x10mm x10pcs FH TP M2.0x8mm x8pcs FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs
© (d] * E

FH M2.6x14mm xdpcs x8pcs M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

© Dm————— 0 (<) [ ©

FH M3x45mm x4pcs FH M3x6mm x8pcs

© w0 () mmun e () (umw ©

FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs

|l G
F BH M3x10mm x6pcs
Y Eff (frE)

0T235R Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 70Vkyav7 (LYR | A7747) 3200
0T236R Rear Shock (Red/OPTIMA) V723v7 (LyR | A7T74X) 3300
OT237R Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 70vhay9r=Z (LyR | A774%) 1900
OT238R Rear Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) U723y r—=Z (LR | A774%) 2000
om239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 70vkyavI3v 7 QNATT4X) 500
0T240 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) V7Yaviov 7 QNATT4X) 500
0T241 M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M2/26 27')a—tyh (ATT4) 1300
0T242 M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M3 29V 1—tyh (A7747) 600



OPTIMA Parts List
OTT243M

x1pcs
Flange BH M3x10mm

X2pcs
0T248
OJ——— Ol N
x2pcs x2pcs
Y Eff ({H7E)

OTT243M  Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (2pcs/OPTIMA) E>% 1 1743x86x40mm M (2A/477+4%) 1300

OTH244W  5sp Wheel 43mm White (2pcs/OPTIMA) SAIR=7A =)43mm (K74 N2AA774¥) 700
0TB245 Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) JYFAL—=YavRTs (A7T4X) 3200
0TB246 Driver Doll (OPTIMA) RIAN=AF (A7 T74X) 1200
oT247 Flange Shaft 3x60mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 77> I+ 78(3x60mm) @A/A77+4X) 700
0T248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 77> I ¥+ 718 (3x26mm) 2A/A774X) 500
0T249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 77>+ 78 (3x30mm) @A /A7 74%) 500

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

OPTIMA Option Parts List

(] [© [T

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm x2pcs

(IO
Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm x2pcs

[l o |J

TI0IOTOID

Hard Type

Steel Pinion Gear

O

SS M3x3mm

Y 2 (k) 600

UM316C 16T 1/48 Pintch
UM317C 17T 1/48 Pintch
UM318C 18T 1/48 Pintch
UM319C 19T 1/48 Pintch
UM320C 20T 1/48 Pintch
UM321C 21T 1/48 Pintch
UM322C 22T 1/48 Pintch

UM323C 23T 1/48 Pintch
UM324C 24T 1/48 Pintch
UMB325C 25T 1/48 Pintch
UM326 26T 1/48 Pintch
UMB327 27T 1/48 Pintch
UM328 28T 1/48 Pintch
UM329 29T 1/48 Pintch

UM316C/UM336

UM330
UM331
UM332
UM333
UM334
UM335
UM336

30T 1/48 Pintch
31T 1/48 Pintch
32T 1/48 Pintch
33T 1/48 Pintch
34T 1/48 Pintch
35T 1/48 Pintch
36T 1/48 Pintch

Carbon

OTW110

OTW114

OoTW11M1

[o=> o

b D G

D o—=o |

Hard Main Chassis (7075)

x2pcs

OTW123 OTW124
d
i
Kit std

Silver Silver
() s )
x2pcs X2pcs
Black Black
D) M b)
x2pcs Kit std X2pcs
Gold Gold
C) H C)
x2pcs X2pcs

OTT243S

(b}
BK Black
SC SatinChrome
mle | Q) i
x2pcs
e i ({EE)
70703 G2X Motor (20 Turn) GXE—9— (05—Y) 1800
92413 Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm FHV7IvAMAYR 38mm 600
92416 Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm FHV7IvAZMAYR 50mm 700
LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) R-)LTYR(5.8mm//\-R/12Pcs) 600
OTW110  Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA) H=HRIANTL =N (ATT47) 2600
OTW111 Hard Main Chassis (7075/0PTIMA)  \—=RXA >3+ 3 — (1075/A771~) 5500
oTW114 Metal Servo Saver AF AR I\~ATT47) 4200
OTW123  Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima) ~ 7AVhYayg2 7 Eyh (SMH2NA7747) 1200
OTW124  Rear Shock Spring Set (SM/H /20cs/Optima) UPYavgR7Y YTk (IMHRAATT43) 1200
OTH244BK  5sp Wheel 43mm (Black/2pcs/Optima) SAR=IRA =)43mm (7797 /247 74%) 700

OTH244SC  bsp Wheel 43mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/Optima)

0TT243S
0TW125

Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)
Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)

SAIR=JA=JL43mm (#7>7A-LXy%{2\/A7747) 1000

EY54743x86x40mm S (A 774 ¥)
AZNYWARIVTI9 TN RANATT4R)

1300
3800

37



	30617_OPTIMA_sp_1
	30617_OPTIMA_sp_2
	30617_OPTIMA_sp_3
	30617_OPTIMA_sp_4

